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Uni-Flange

Your advantages

+ IP67 degree of protection
+ Fiber optic technology
* Mounting using four M4 screws

» 24V connection for supplying the bus logic, sensors, and actuators

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2746993

1pc

DRO03

DRI51A
4017918426972
2259

223 g

85389091

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Adapter cable
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Classifications

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

EC002584

32151600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS
Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

Exemption

China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes
7(c)-l

EFUP-50

An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in
the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer
declaration”. For all articles with EFUP-E, no China RoHS
declaration table issued and required.

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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