

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2746993



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Uni-Flange



### Your advantages

- IP67 degree of protection
- · Fiber optic technology
- · Mounting using four M4 screws
- 24 V connection for supplying the bus logic, sensors, and actuators

#### Commercial data

Item number	2746993
Packing unit	1 pc
Sales key	DR03
Product key	DRI51A
GTIN	4017918426972
Weight per piece (including packing)	225 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	223 g
Customs tariff number	85389091
Country of origin	DE



2746993

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2746993

### Technical data

#### Product properties

Product type Adapter cable



2746993

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2746993

## Classifications

#### **ETIM**

	ETIM 8.0	EC002584
UNSPSC		
Oi	NOT GO	
	UNSPSC 21.0	32151600



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2746993



### Environmental product compliance

#### EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Yes
Exemption	7(c)-l
China RoHS	
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)	EFUP-50
	An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer declaration". For all articles with EFUP-E, no China RoHS declaration table issued and required.
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com